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CJF11WHEU

Breakfast

Category P~
Product Family Citrus Juicer d \
Type Citrus Juicer e BB
Country Version EU ‘{t 11
EAN Code 8017709318932

'I y
Aesthetics
Aesthetic 50's Style Spout Material Stainless steel
Colour White Filter Material Stainless steel
Finishing Glossy Cone Material Stainless steel

Base Color
Body Material

Base Material Plastic Logo Type Applied
Technical Features

Juicing System Manual Pressure Anti-slip base Yes

Universal Cone Yes Built-in cord wrap Yes

Anti-drip Spout Yes Cone Rotation 1 way - anticlockwise

Polished Chrome
Plastic

Electrical Connection

Lid Material
Juicing Bowl Material

Tritan™ Renew
Tritan™ Renew

Plug (F:E) Schuko Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power 70 W Power Cord Length Im
Tension 220-240V

Standby consumption

Power off activation 0 min. Product off power ow

time

Logistic Information

SMEG SPA
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Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Dimensions

(HxLxW)
Giftbox width
Packaging Width

166 mm

166

281
281x166x166 mm

242
220 mm

Packaging Height
Product Width
(Packaged)

Product Depth
(Packaged)

Product Height
(Packaged)

Net Weight
Gross Weight

348
242 mm

220 mm
348 mm

2,560 kg
3,700 kg
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Alternative products
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CJF11PBEU

Pastel blue

CJF11PKEU
Pink

CJF11PGEU

Pastel green

CJF11RDEU
Red

CJF11BLEU
Black

CJF11CREU

Cream

SMEG SPA
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