

CJF11WHEU

Category	Breakfast
Product Family	Citrus Juicer
Type	Citrus Juicer
Country Version	EU
EAN Code	8017709318932



Aesthetics

Aesthetic	50's Style	Spout Material	Stainless steel
Colour	White	Filter Material	Stainless steel
Finishing	Glossy	Cone Material	Stainless steel
Base Color	Polished Chrome	Lid Material	Tritan™ Renew
Body Material	Plastic	Juicing Bowl Material	Tritan™ Renew
Base Material	Plastic	Logo Type	Applied

Technical Features

Juicing System	Manual Pressure	Anti-slip base	Yes
Universal Cone	Yes	Built-in cord wrap	Yes
Anti-drip Spout	Yes	Cone Rotation	1 way - anticlockwise

Electrical Connection

Power	70 W	Power Cord Length	1 m
Tension	220-240 V	Plug	(F;E) Schuko
Frequency	50/60 Hz		

Standby consumption

Power off activation time	0 min	Product off power	0 W
---------------------------	-------	-------------------	-----

Logistic Information

Product Length	166 mm	Packaging Height	348
Product Width	166	Product Width (Packaged)	242 mm
Product Height	281	Product Depth (Packaged)	220 mm
Product Dimensions (HxLxW)	281x166x166 mm mm	Product Height (Packaged)	348 mm
Giftbox width	242	Net Weight	2,560 kg
Packaging Width	220 mm	Gross Weight	3,700 kg

Alternative products



CJF11PBEU
Pastel blue



CJF11PKEU
Pink



CJF11PGEU
Pastel green



CJF11RDEU
Red



CJF11BLEU
Black



CJF11CREU
Cream